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General information about company
Scrip code 780001
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE190P01019
Name of the company JAISUKH DEALERS LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whetl}gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 X No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whethel" company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Sharfholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa_r(tily I\LO' Of Total nos. |52 ?(;Iftotal class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid paid- snzr;sl in shares ?;12 lsat:iejls
€T | shareholder | shareholders |up equity | P . [ “P9STYINE | peiq (vin) u No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) an () shares equity | Depository | _ vy per SCRR, Total as a
held shares | Receipts 1957) (VIII) As % of
eld (V) | 14 V1) M+VD |, % of Class eg: | Class Total (A+B+C)
) (a+B+c2) | X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 3772120 3772120 26.67 3772120 3772120 |26.67
Group
B) Public 655 10369380 10369380 | 73.33 10369380 10369380 [ 73.33
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 662 14141500 14141500 | 100 14141500 14141500 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin | o e Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | - bered .
Category of . . . . equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIIT)
shareholder . . .
I Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
1) . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share S a o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) [ (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total
(a) (VIDHX) Asa% | () | Shares | )" fgpares
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 26.67
Group
B) Public 73.33 10361880
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 14134000
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding . . .
No. as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of total no. of | €ach class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha'res Total nos. shares :
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin shares (calculated Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up De os?to | held (VII) as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights o ao/
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity pository f _ v+ P asazo
Receipts SCRR, 1957) of
held (IV) | shares (V)+ (VD)
held | VD (VID) Asa | Clagq eg: | Class Total
W) % of X gy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu 3772120 3772120 |26.67 3772120 3772120 | 26.67
undivided Family
(SAu;)(-l'l;otal 7 3772120 3772120 |26.67 3772120 3772120 |26.67
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 7 3772120 3772120 |26.67 3772120 3772120 |26.67
Promoter
Group (A)=
AX)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@) sharcholders 1 515 3050560 3050560 [21.57 3050560 3050560 | 21.57
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |36 2299040 2299040 |16.26 2299040 2299040 | 16.26
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 102 5019780 5019780 |35.5 5019780 5019780 |35.5
(specify)
(S];li—}"l;otal 655 10369380 10369380 | 73.33 10369380 10369380 | 73.33
Total Public
Shareholding
B)y=B)(1)+ 655 10369380 10369380 | 73.33 10369380 10369380 | 73.33
B)2)*+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 662 14141500 14141500 | 100 14141500 14141500 | 100
(A+B+C2)
Total 662 14141500 14141500 | 100 14141500 14141500 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
; Shares
No. Of Shares 08hareh01d1ng ,asa Number.of \edoed or
: % assuming full Lockedin | Pie¢&eC
Underlying . otherwise
No. Of Shares . conversion of shares (XII) Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding . encumbered .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying convertible . (XIII) 7
Sr. Outstanding . " securities (as a held in
N Outstanding | securities and . L
convertible . percentage of diluted Asa % dematerialized
L Warrants (Xi) [ No. Of A = sa’o Asa %
securities (X) . share capital) (XI)= £ total sa”o | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) 0 No. | 210 No. [ of total
@) (VIDH(X) As a % of " | Shares .
(A+B+C2) @ |pelg | @ |Shares
held (b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 26.67 3772120
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 26.67 3772120
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 26.67 3772120
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 21.57 3043060
(a(ii)) 16.26 2299040
(e) 35.5 5019780
Sub-Total (B) 73.33 10361880
3
Total Public
Shareholding
73.33 10361880
B)=B)()+B)
@+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(ABHC2) 100 14134000
Total
(A+B+C) 100 14134000
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

P

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMIT
JAJODIA

KISHAN
KUMAR
JAJODIA HUF .

PRAKASH
KUMAR

JAJODIA HUF .

ANITA
JAJODIA

KISHAN
KUMAR
JAJODIA

SABITA
JAJODIA

PRAKASH
KUMAR
JAJODIA

PAN (II)

ACXPJ4921E

AACHKS5312H

AAMHP6680D

ACTPJ4303]

ACUPJ9687L

ACQPA6002]

ACOPJ3493L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

271840

95000

95000

390040

1272800

369940

1277500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V])

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

271840

95000

95000

390040

1272800

369940

1277500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.03

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg:X

271840

95000

95000

390040

1272800

369940

1277500

Class eg:y

Total

271840

95000

95000

390040

1272800

369940

1277500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.92

2.76

9

2.62

9.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

9.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

271840 95000 95000 390040 1272800 369940 1277500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Sharcholders () Click here to go back
PAN (I) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 3772120
held (V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 3772120
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 3772120

Class eg:y

Total 3772120

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 26.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

26.67

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity 3772120
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Anita Agrawal

Ashok Kumar Agrawal

Anunay Agrawal

Nilesh Agarawal

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADUPA4364N

ADUPA4367R

AQBPA7208D

AULPASR051C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

333000

166500

333000

166500

999000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

333000

166500

333000

166500

999000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.18

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

333000

166500

333000

166500

999000

Class eg:y

Total

333000

166500

333000

166500

999000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.35

1.18

2.35

1.18

7.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.35

2.35

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

333000

166500

333000

166500

999000

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Cateeo Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies
Eory Corporate | Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate
More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1
Category / More

Category [ percentage of percentage of | percentage of percentage of | percentage of | percentage of
shareholding shareholding shareholding shareholding shareholding shareholding

Guiness APSARA

Name of the Misrilal Mines | Corporate l?ar;lglligilTra ders VINCOM BMA Wealth JDaeg\tl;rolgr:
Shareholders (1) Pvt. Ltd. Advisors Pvt. Pvi. Lid PRIVATE Creators Ltd. Privateri td
Ltd. B LIMITED .

than 1 percentage

PAN (II) AABCM9928P [ AAHCS5232N [ AABCO4133G [ AAJCA8909] [AACCBS5141L [ AACCJ5145N

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 48 1 1 1 1 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 4728012 | 517825 500000 626870 239051 165400 400217
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V])

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 4728012 |517825 500000 626870 239051 165400 400217
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

33.43 3.66 3.54 443 1.69 1.17 2.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4728012 | 517825 500000 626870 239051 165400 400217

Class eg:y

Total 4728012 [ 517825 500000 626870 239051 165400 400217

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 33.43 3.66 3.54 443 1.69 1.17 2.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

33.43 3.66 3.54 4.43 1.69 1.17 2.83
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

4728012 | 517825 500000 626870 239051 165400 400217

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

HUF

Category / More
than | percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than | percentage of
shareholding

More than | percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Pears Mercantiles Private
Ltd

DULCET ADVISORY

Mamtamamyee Devolopers
Private Limited

Click here to
go back

PAN (I)

AAFCP8292H

AAECDS5103E

AAICMI1501F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

54

102

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

262961

151160

498400

291768

5019780

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

262961

151160

498400

291768

5019780

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.06

35.49

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg: X

262961

151160

498400

291768

5019780

Class eg:y

Total

262961

151160

498400

291768

5019780

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.86

1.07

3.52

2.06

35.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.06

35.49

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

262961 151160 498400 291768 | 5019780

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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