General information about company							
Scrip code	780001						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE190P01019						
Name of the company	JAISUKH DEALERS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	Yes						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2020						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category of shareholder (II)	ry of Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)				up equity			(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a	
				shares held (V)			1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	3772120			3772120	26.67	3772120		3772120	26.67	
(B)	Public	655	10369380			10369380	73.33	10369380		10369380	73.33	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	662	14141500			14141500	100	14141500		14141500	100	

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement l	nolding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				26.67					3772120
(B)	Public				73.33					10361880
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					14134000

	Γable II - State	ment show	ing share	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter G	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of each class		Rights held rities (IX)	l in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+(VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group	•			
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	3772120			3772120	26.67	3772120		3772120	26.67
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	3772120			3772120	26.67	3772120		3772120	26.67
(2)	Foreign			•							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	3772120			3772120	26.67	3772120		3772120	26.67
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	<u> </u>				
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	517	3050560			3050560	21.57	3050560		3050560	21.57
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	36	2299040			2299040	16.26	2299040		2299040	16.26
(e)	Any Other (specify)	102	5019780			5019780	35.5	5019780		5019780	35.5
Sub-Total (B)(3)		655	10369380			10369380	73.33	10369380		10369380	73.33
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		655	10369380			10369380	73.33	10369380		10369380	73.33
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non l	Public shareholo	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		662	14141500			14141500	100	14141500		14141500	100
Total (A+B+C)		662	14141500			14141500	100	14141500		14141500	100

Tal	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pro	omot	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing sh	nareholding patter	n of the Promoter and I	romo	ter Group)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				26.67					3772120
Sub-Total (A) (1)				26.67					3772120
(2)	Foreign	•	•			,	•		•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				26.67					3772120
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Public shareho	older	•		•	•
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	S							
(a(i))				21.57					3043060
(a(ii))				16.26					2299040
(e)				35.5					5019780
Sub-Total (B) (3)				73.33					10361880
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				73.33					10361880
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter	- Nor	Public sl	hareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					14134000
Total (A+B+C)				100					14134000

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AMIT JAJODIA	KISHAN KUMAR JAJODIA HUF .	PRAKASH KUMAR JAJODIA HUF .	ANITA JAJODIA	KISHAN KUMAR JAJODIA	SABITA JAJODIA	PRAKASH KUMAR JAJODIA			
PAN (II)	ACXPJ4921E	AACHK5312H	AAMHP6680D	ACTPJ4303J	ACUPJ9687L	ACQPA6002J	ACOPJ3493I			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	271840	95000	95000	390040	1272800	369940	1277500			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	271840	95000	95000	390040	1272800	369940	1277500			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.92	0.67	0.67	2.76	9	2.62	9.03			
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of securit	ties (IX)							
Class eg:X	271840	95000	95000	390040	1272800	369940	1277500			
Class eg:y										
Total	271840	95000	95000	390040	1272800	369940	1277500			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.92	0.67	0.67	2.76	9	2.62	9.03			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.92	0.67	0.67	2.76	9	2.62	9.03			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		<u> </u>	·						
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered	(XIII)							
No. (a)										

As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	271840	95000	95000	390040	1272800	369940	1277500			
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter			

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.									
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back								
PAN (II)	Total								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3772120								
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3772120								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.67								
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	3772120								
Class eg:y									
Total	3772120								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	26.67								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.67								
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3772120
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Anita Agrawal	Ashok Kumar Agrawal	Anunay Agrawal	Nilesh Agarawal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADUPA4364N	ADUPA4367R	AQBPA7208D	AULPA8051C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	333000	166500	333000	166500	999000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	333000	166500	333000	166500	999000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.35	1.18	2.35	1.18	7.06
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	333000	166500	333000	166500	999000
Class eg:y					
Total	333000	166500	333000	166500	999000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.35	1.18	2.35	1.18	7.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.35	1.18	2.35	1.18	7.06
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	333000	166500	333000	166500	999000

Reason for not			
providing PAN			

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Misrilal Mines Pvt. Ltd.	Guiness Corporate Advisors Pvt. Ltd.	Original Fashion Traders Pvt. Ltd.	APSARA VINCOM PRIVATE LIMITED .	BMA Wealth Creators Ltd.	Jaguar Infra Developers Private Ltd
PAN (II)		AABCM9928P	AAHCS5232N	AABCO4133G	AAJCA8909J	AACCB5141L	AACCJ5145N
No. of the Shareholders (I)	48	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4728012	517825	500000	626870	239051	165400	400217
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4728012	517825	500000	626870	239051	165400	400217
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	33.43	3.66	3.54	4.43	1.69	1.17	2.83
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of se	curities (IX)	l		L	
Class eg: X	4728012	517825	500000	626870	239051	165400	400217
Class eg:y							
Total	4728012	517825	500000	626870	239051	165400	400217
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	33.43	3.66	3.54	4.43	1.69	1.17	2.83
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	33.43	3.66	3.54	4.43	1.69	1.17	2.83

Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4728012	517825	500000	626870	239051	165400	400217
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Any Other (speci	ify)		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Pears Mercantiles Private Ltd	DULCET ADVISORY	Mamtamamyee Devolopers Private Limited		Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAFCP8292H	AAECD5103E	AAICM1501F		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	54	102
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	262961	151160	498400	291768	5019780
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	262961	151160	498400	291768	5019780
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.86	1.07	3.52	2.06	35.49
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of so	ecurities (IX)	•		
Class eg: X	262961	151160	498400	291768	5019780
Class eg:y					
Total	262961	151160	498400	291768	5019780
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.86	1.07	3.52	2.06	35.49
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.86	1.07	3.52	2.06	35.49
			1		
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	262961	151160	498400	291768	5019780		
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence